HR Series
1
Smiths Interconnect offers high reliability
testing based on MIL-PRF-55342 for most
standard products designed to ensure long
term reliability in demanding applications while
simplifying the procurement process through
standard test plans.
Smiths Interconnect offers fixed attenuators, Thermopad®, and
resistive products in a high reliability S-level common platform
for space, military, and aerospace designs. This eliminates the
need for costly and time-consuming custom drawings and
specifications, through the requirements of Mil-PRF-55342.
Parts may be ordered 100% tested to Group A with the option
to add Group B or Group C for qualification. With Smiths
Interconnect’s smart part numbering system, customers may
designate the level of testing required simply by indicating
Group A, B, & C at the appropriate location in the part number.
Purchasing is simplified
with standardized lead times and part number identifiers.
Smiths Interconnect has supplied RF passive components for
space flight missions for over 35 years, participating in more
than 200 military, commercial and scientific satellite programs.
Our capabilities support our customers through launch by
providing
100% flight testing, qualification testing, serialized data and
packaging requirements. Over the years Smiths Interconnect
has earned a reputation of excellent performance with many
of the world’s major space organizations through our design
and manufacturing of high performance component products
utilizing our core technologies to ensure compliance with the
extremely high reliability levels required for long life in defense,
commercial and civil satellite applications.
The HR Series of
products offers
proven space level
performance and
complete qualification
documentation for
mission assurance.
Features and Benefits
■■  S-Level Tested based on MIL PRF-55342
■■  Serialized Packaging with Test Data
■■  Group A, B, or C Test Options
Applications
■■ Amplifier Circuits
■■ Transmit/Receive Modules
■■ Up/Down Converters
■■ Instrumentation
■■ Satellite Communications
■■ Radar
■■ Broadcast
HR Series - High Reliability Components
Resistive Product for High Reliability Applications
HR Series
2
Technical Characteristics
High Reliability Product Offering
Fixed Attenuator Products
Standard
Product Series
HR (High Reliability)
Series
Test Plan Frequency Range
(GHz)
Input Power CW
(Watts)
Component Size
(Inches)
Component Size
(mm)
TS03 HR03 TP-8965 DC-12.4 2.00 0.145 X 0.122 3.68 X 3.10
TS05 HR05 TP-8965 DC-18 0.10 0.075 X 0.060 1.90 X 1.52
TS09 HR09 TP-9030 DC-20 0.20 0.060 X 0.075 1.52 X 1.90
KFA HRKFA TP-9010 16-36 0.20 0.120 X 0.065 3.05 X 1.65
Thermopad® Products
Standard
Product Series
HR (High Reliability)
Series
Test Plan Frequency Range